Broadcast Catalog
- Page 2 -
___________________________
- Page 3 -
- Page 4 -
- Page 5 -
- Page 6 -
 RoHS compliant           REQUEST QUOTE          REQUEST DRAWING
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Check Distributor
Stock
Serial Digital BNC Connectors
Bomar’s true 75 ohm BNC connectors fit all standard broadcast cables and utilize standard existing tooling. Made from precision machined brass, these rugged connectors maintain excellent return loss in analog and serial
digital applications. 50 Ohm versions also available. Precision matched for each cable. The SBC number identifies the cable manufacturer’s part number. An easy choice.  RoHS compliant
Part Number    Cable Tool PN
 SBC1164B  1164B   BDHD200
 SBC1167B  1167B  BDHD200
 SBC1407B  1407B  BDHD100
 SBC1426  1426  BDHD100
 SBC1505A  1505A  BDHD100
 SBC1506A  1506A  BDHD100
 SBC1520A  1520A  BDHD200
 SBC1694A  1694A  BDHD100
 SBC1695A  1695A  BD10410
 SBC1855A  1855A  BDHD200
 SBC1865A  1865A  BDHD200
 SBC5565  5565  BDHD100
 SBC5765  5765  BDHD100
 SBC7501  7501  BDHD100
 SBC7536  7536  BDHD200
 SBC7538  7538  BDHD100
 SBC7731A  7731A  BD11012A
 SBC8279  8279  BDHD100
Connectors for many other
cable part numbers available.
Contact Bomar or your
distributor.
REQUEST QUOTE          REQUEST DRAWING
broadcast distributors
Part Number     Cable Tool PN
 SBC82108  82108  BDHD100
 SBC8218  8218  BDHD200
 SBC82259  82259  BDHD100
 SBC8215  8215  BDHD100
 SBC8241  8241(A)  BDHD100
 SBC8279  8279(A)  BDHD100
 SBC8281  8281(B),(F)  BDHD100
 SBC83264  83264  BDHD100
 SBC88281  88281  BDHD100
 SBC89108  89108  BDHD100
 SBC89259  89259  BDHD100
 SBC9141  9141  BDHD100
 SBC9165  9165  BDHD100
 SBC9209  9209  BDHD100
 SBC9221  9221  BD11016
 SBC9231  9231  BDHD100
 SBC9248  9248  BDHD100
 SBC9259  9259, 9659  BDHD100
             Crimp tool for most Serial Digital and HD BNC Plugs *
REQUEST QUOTE
Part Number Die Size
 BDHD100   .324, .255, .068, .042

  RBC1694A   RCA crimp for 1694A cable .324/.068   BDHD100
  RBC1855A   RCA crimp for 1855A cable .178/.068   BDHD200
                         back to index 1
s
                            BD17900
               REQUEST QUOTE
High Definition BNC Connectors
The Shadow ™ in the trade name for the best high definition BNC connector available at any price Shadow™ BNC connectors fit all standard broadcast cables and utilize most standard existing tooling. These connectors
are made from precision machined brass. Insulator material is high density TFE to maintain a perfect dielectric constant. Bomar connectors utilize a .042 diameter gold plated contact pin to maintain the best return loss in high
definition applications.
The Shadow™ is precision machined (not die-cast) from brass. A special black nickel plating is applied for a beautiful
finish that is easily identifiable as a high definition connector. Each connector is precision matched to a specific cable type.
Uses standard commercial tooling. However, Bomar die sets are available for use with KTH1000 frame.  RoHS
compliant
 Part Number Cable Hex Crimp Tool
 HBC1505A  1505A       .255/.042* BDHD100
 HBC1694A  1694A       .324/.042* BDHD100
 HBC1855A       1855A       .178/.042* BDHD200
 HBC179DT  179DT        .213 ferrule only* BDHD200
 BD17900  12 Point Tool        .042 (pin only)
* We recommend 12 point tool  for .042 pin       Bomar  BD17900 (See Below)
 Other cable sizes are available by special order.            REQUEST QUOTE          REQUEST DRAWING

The First BNC/Female / Female Isolated Panel Connector Rated for High Definition
This BNC connector was designed from the contact up to meet the rigid standards for HDTV. Bomar is the first to develop a panel connector of this type to perform as well at frequencies from 100MHz to 3 GHz. It is panel
isolated and has a black nickel plated threaded bushing and flange. This attractive black metal flange identifies the connector as one of the Shadow ™ HBC series HD connectors. Ask for HBC335R744.
Part No. Description
 HBC335R744  BNC F/F HD Isolated 75W Panel Feed thru
 RoHS compliant                          REQUEST QUOTE          REQUEST DRAWING
BNC Precision 75 Ohm Terminator .1% Tolerance
Features and Specifications
Precision 0.1% Terminator
Rated for HD Test Applications
True 75 Ohm Impedance
Internal construction designed to perform in HDTV and broadband frequencies.
All precision machined brass body with, gold pin, PTFE insulator and heavy bright nickel plating
on the body.
Part No. Description
 HBC310X075  BNC F/F HD Isolated 75W Panel Feed thru
Standard 5%  tolerance 50 ohm and 75 ohm terminators also available. Ask for 310X054 (50 ohm) and 310X075. (75 ohm)
                                                                                                                back to index 5
EZ-RJ45™
   Video Demo